
2026 Baylor Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 15, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 3-0   Home: 3-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (24), Opp (15)   DPs Turned: Team (2), Opp (4)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (1), Kennett (1), Totals (1), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
6 Sanders, Travis .600 3-3 10 4 6 1 1 0 1 9 .900 4 0 1 1 .714 0 0 2-2 3 15 0 1.000
4 Kennett, JJ .500 3-2 6 4 3 1 0 0 1 4 .667 2 0 1 0 .625 0 0 0-0 12 1 0 1.000
11 Armstrong, Tyce .300 3-3 10 3 3 0 0 3 14 12 1.200 0 3 3 1 .429 1 0 0-0 27 0 0 1.000
9 Janusek, Brady .300 3-3 10 2 3 0 0 1 2 6 .600 3 0 1 0 .462 0 0 2-2 7 0 0 1.000
23 Johnson, Ty .250 3-3 8 2 2 0 1 0 0 4 .500 2 2 3 0 .500 0 0 0-0 5 0 0 1.000
3 Dodson, Cade .250 3-2 8 3 2 0 0 0 4 2 .250 1 2 2 0 .455 0 0 1-1 0 1 0 1.000
45 Youens, John .222 3-2 9 2 2 0 0 1 3 5 .556 1 0 3 0 .300 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
16 Snow, Hunter .125 3-3 8 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 .250 3 2 3 0 .462 0 0 1-1 6 0 0 1.000
5 Riebock, Pearson .125 3-3 8 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 .125 4 1 2 1 .462 0 1 0-0 6 8 1 .933
15 Buchanan, Brayden .000 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0-0 9 0 0 1.000
20 McDade, Cash .000 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 2 0 .333 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
0 Perez, Dylan .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
2 Clements, Brytton .000 2-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000
22 Caraway, Bo .000 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-1 0 0 0 .000
Totals .274 3-3 84 27 23 3 2 5 26 45 .536 21 11 22 4 .470 1 1 6-7 75 28 1 .990
Opponents .207 3-3 87 7 18 1 0 1 7 22 .253 5 1 22 2 .253 2 2 0-0 67 25 3 .968

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
36 Calder, Ethan 0.00 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 3.2 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 .077 0 0 0 0 0
48 Davenport, Lucas 0.00 1-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 4.2 2 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 .133 0 0 0 0 0
26 Wallace, Zack 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
29 DeVasher, Luke 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
33 Baker, Cayden 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
49 Stahl, Stefan 0.00 1-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 2.1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0 0 0
52 Bunch, Caleb 0.00 1-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 3.1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 .100 0 0 0 0 1
89 Ruais, RJ 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
14 Hansen, Cade 6.75 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 4.0 5 3 3 0 2 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0 2 0
46 Murry, Grayson 9.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 5 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 .500 0 0 0 0 1
12 Green, Mason 13.50 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.1 1 2 2 0 3 0 0 1 .200 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 2.52 3-0 11 3 0 0 0 25.0 18 7 7 5 22 1 0 1 .207 0 1 0 2 2
Opponents 10.07 0-3 13 3 0 0 0 22.1 23 27 25 21 22 3 2 5 .274 1 11 0 1 1



2026 Baylor Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 15, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
11 Armstrong, Tyce 27 27 0 0 1.000 2 0 0 — 0 0
6 Sanders, Travis 18 3 15 0 1.000 2 0 0 — 0 0
4 Kennett, JJ 13 12 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 1 0
15 Buchanan, Brayden 9 9 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Janusek, Brady 7 7 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
16 Snow, Hunter 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Johnson, Ty 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 Clements, Brytton 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 Dodson, Cade 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
46 Murry, Grayson 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
52 Bunch, Caleb 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Riebock, Pearson 15 6 8 1 .933 2 0 0 — 0 0
0 Perez, Dylan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Green, Mason 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Hansen, Cade 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
20 McDade, Cash 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
22 Caraway, Bo 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
26 Wallace, Zack 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
29 DeVasher, Luke 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
32 Bergman, Caleb 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
33 Baker, Cayden 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
36 Calder, Ethan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
45 Youens, John 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
48 Davenport, Lucas 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
49 Stahl, Stefan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
89 Ruais, RJ 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 104 75 28 1 .990 6 0 0 — 1 0
Opponents 95 67 25 3 .968 10 12 0 1.000 0 0


